00000001002

ACCOUNT NO.: 072100000032

719563 4365321

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE: June 5, 2000

ORDER TIME : 10:04 AM

CUSTOMER NO:

ORDER NO. : 719563-005

4365321

Ms. Britta J. Bolin CUSTOMER:

MANSUR & COMPANY MANSUR & COMPANY 875 N. Michigan Ave.

Chicago, IL 60611

NAME:

LAKE SHORE CAPITAL, LTD.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERS

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STÄMPED CÖPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: JANINE LAZZARINI EXT 1130

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

300



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 13, 2000

MIMI STEPHENS CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: LAKE SHORE CAPITAL, LTD.

Ref. Number: W00000014970



We have received your document for LAKE SHORE CAPITAL, LTD. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Is this is FLORIDA limited partnership or a FOREIGN limited partnership?????

The CERTIFICATE form which you have used is for a Florida limited partnership. The AFFIDAVIT form which you have used is for a Foreign limited partnership.

Attached, please find a form for each kind of limited partnership.

Please resubmit your filing using the CORRECT forms.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 900A00033730

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

	No.
(Name of Limited Partnership; must	t contain a suffix such as "Limited",
"Ltd.", or "Limited F	Partnership")
875 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 3620,	, Chicago, IL 60611
(The Business Address of	Limited Partnership)
E. Barry Mansur	
(Name of Registered Age	nt for Service of Process)
. 1117 Schefflera Drive, Captiva, FL	33924
(Florida Street Address fo	or Registered Agent)
ESM	
(Registered Agent must sign here to ac Service of P	ccept designation as Registered Agent for Process.)
875 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 3620 (The Mailing Address of t), Chicago, IL 60611 the Limited Partnership.)
(THE Maining Flacilities	
The latest date upon which the Limited Partne	ership is to be dissolved is <u>December 31, 205</u> 0
NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)	SPECIFIC ADDRESS
A 9 4000002313	875 N. Michigan Avenue #3620
PDMPR Investment Co., Ltd.	Chicago, Illinois 60611

Signed thisday of	June , 2000 .	
Signature of all general partners:		8 8
ESM		P. 5: 3
General Partner	General Partner	ئى كى
E. Barry Mansur		
PDMPR Investment Co, Ltd.		
General Partner	General Partner	Maria de de Caración de Caraci
·	<u> </u>	
General Partner		

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the Lake Shore Capital, Ltd., lows:	a Florida Limited Partnership, Certify as fol-
	3.35 TOUS
. The amount of capital contributions to date o	f the limited partners is $\frac{1,000.00}{}$.
The total amount contributed and anticipated	to be contributed by the limited partners
at this time totals $\frac{1,000.00}{}$.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This 9 day of June	, 2 <u>000</u>
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	·· <u>·</u> .
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (facts alleged are ture, to the best of my knowledge	(we) have read the foregoing and that the e and belief.
SML-	
General Partner	General Parnter
General Partner	General Partner
agriciar arais.	
General Partner	General Partner

OFFICIAL SEAL
BRITTA J BOLIN
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/16/00